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Price: $235,000 MLS Number: A11922059  Condo / Town Home

9288 W Atlantic Blvd Unit 1115, Coral Springs, Florida 33071 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 986
 Unit: 1115    HOA Fees: $469    Year Built: 1990

 Community: VISCONTI CONDO    Subdivision: VISCONTI CONDO



Investor friendly community offering the lowest priced 2 BD, 2 BA condo in Visconti for a quick sale. This first floor residence provides a wonderful opportunity for a new owner to personalize the space and make it feel like home. Condo comes with
hurricane impact windows and doors, two assigned parking spaces, an in-unit washer and dryer, and a small private storage area located just outside by the patio. The kitchen offers stainless steel appliances and granite countertops, and the primary
bedroom includes an en-suite bathroom with stand up shower. Move in now and enjoy, with plenty of room to add your own touch over time!
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